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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       1.55M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nicholas Migani        M2529          1/7     8:19.22       20:25    6:36    20:24.71
2     Gabriel Rodriguez      M4044          1/4     8:32.02       20:32    6:38    20:31.68
3     Matt Califano          M1017          1/5     9:38.31    23:39.98    7:39    23:40.89
4     Matt Maxwell           M2529          2/7     9:01.93    23:54.01    7:43    23:52.74
5     Brandon Stenta         M2529          3/7     9:00.10    24:06.92    7:47    24:06.27
6     Joe Merrihew           M3034          1/8     8:59.32    24:49.64    8:01    24:49.16
7     Dan Parrella           M3539          1/7    10:14.80    25:25.93    8:13    25:25.53
8     Kristopher Boettcher   M3034          2/8     9:43.96    25:55.21    8:22    25:55.34
9     Michael Travers        M1824          1/7     9:45.17    26:06.07    8:25    26:05.13
10    Kevin Hausfeld         M2529          4/7    10:09.47    26:17.17    8:29    26:15.81
11    Brad Littlehale        M2529          5/7    10:16.53    26:28.47    8:33    26:27.27
12    Emily Maxwell          F1824          1/6    10:12.14    26:41.14    8:37    26:39.80
13    James Jabara           M1017          2/5    10:31.95    27:28.18    8:52       27:28
14    John Everett           M3539          2/7    10:47.62    28:01.62    8:59    27:50.54
15    Patrick Carignan       M1824          2/7    11:00.02    29:02.52    9:22    29:00.79
16    Alex Califano          M1017          3/5    11:50.77    29:12.34    9:26    29:12.05
17    Kate Boehler           F2529         1/17    10:59.92    29:32.32    9:32    29:31.23
18    Jack Carignan          M1824          3/7    10:59.86    29:39.08    9:34    29:38.52
19    Mitchell Kimble        M5559          1/6    11:59.57    29:56.07    9:36    29:44.90
20    Stephanie Bushee       F2529         2/17    11:55.81    30:20.36    9:47    30:19.37
21    Sean Ganas             M4549          1/4    12:47.98       31:00    9:59    30:56.22
22    Francis Johnson        M5559          2/6    11:57.27    31:05.46   10:01    31:02.76
23    Christina Haungs       F3034         1/20    12:48.47    31:14.56   10:04    31:09.48
24    Lauren Higgins         F3034         2/20    12:51.63    31:19.74   10:05    31:14.68
25    Joshua Lothrop         M2529          6/7    13:22.27    31:32.25   10:08    31:24.26
26    Candace Reich          F3539         1/13    13:31.34    32:10.15   10:20    32:00.49
27    Sara Bailey            F3034         3/20    12:21.13    32:16.41   10:23    32:09.35
28    Amanda Reagan          F3034         4/20    13:15.93    33:03.02   10:39    32:58.07
29    Hayley Richbart        F1824          2/6    13:23.69    33:08.67   10:39    33:00.84
30    Kristyn Miles          F3034         5/20    14:06.39    33:17.73   10:42    33:07.18
31    Kate Carignan          F5054         1/14    13:25.95    33:11.31   10:42    33:09.51
32    Nicole Nolette         F2529         3/17    12:30.21    33:21.29   10:47    33:25.31
33    Gary Otto              M60UP          1/3    12:59.16    33:33.92   10:49    33:30.67
34    Sadie McBain           F1017          1/5    12:23.22    33:36.99   10:50    33:32.77
35    Daniel Neuberg         M1824          4/7    12:29.55    33:44.63   10:51    33:35.13
36    John Garcia            M3034          3/8    14:11.97    33:53.32   10:52    33:40.80
37    Andrea Buengener       F4549          1/9    13:19.34    33:53.81   10:56    33:52.96
38    Brandon Hennessey      M1017          4/5    14:46.03    34:40.98   11:05    34:21.19
39    Casey Ashlock          M3034          4/8    13:20.46    34:38.36   11:10    34:35.52
40    Samantha Bobo          F2529         4/17    12:30.62    34:47.81   11:14    34:46.89
41    Lynn Kapusta           F60UP          1/2    14:49.19    34:52.02   11:14    34:47.21
42    Elise McAllister       F2529         5/17    12:44.60    34:55.03   11:17    34:56.64
43    Gay Long               F5054         2/14    14:49.91    35:14.87   11:18    35:01.25
44    Brent Schwab           M4044          2/4    13:15.73    35:16.25   11:20    35:05.52
45    Tim Chalmers           M4549          2/4    14:28.04    35:22.50   11:21    35:10.61
46    Lauren Williams        F3034         6/20    14:03.75    35:34.22   11:24    35:20.29
47    Angela Hooks           F2529         6/17    13:15.04    35:34.72   11:24    35:20.36
48    Tracey Williams        F5054         3/14    15:10.31    35:46.53   11:32    35:42.63
49    Jane Grande            F3034         7/20    14:00.17    35:49.49   11:32    35:44.03
50    Kaitlyn Flenke         F2529         7/17    14:10.25    35:57.37   11:34    35:48.36
51    Julie Friedberg        F1824          3/6    14:13.34    36:02.19   11:35    35:52.92
52    Carolynn Stockwell     F5054         4/14    13:44.66    36:24.34   11:45    36:22.44
53    Isabelle Desjardins-Da F3539         2/13    17:54.46    36:43.39   11:46    36:27.61
54    Andrew Wybolt          M3034          5/8    14:02.56    36:40.22   11:47    36:30.44
55    Crystal Seaver         F3034         8/20    15:55.92    36:39.17   11:48    36:32.02
56    Sarah Canney           F3539         3/13    15:55.70    36:38.90   11:48    36:32.19
57    Kristen Cadieux        F2529         8/17    13:48.96    36:50.77   11:49    36:34.97
58    Edward McBain          M5054          1/3    13:35.98    36:41.23   11:49    36:36.82
59    David Sorg             M3034          6/8    14:23.31    37:01.18   11:50    36:37.97
60    Devon Miles            F2529         9/17    15:17.17    36:52.31   11:51    36:41.79
61    Adam Gann              M3034          7/8    14:14.40    36:53.77   11:52    36:44.76
62    Elain Pang             F3539         4/13    17:21.41       37:07   11:55    36:55.44
63    George Williams        M5054          2/3    14:29.88    37:01.92   11:56    36:58.48
64    Lee Crawford           F60UP          2/2    14:55.80    37:11.57   11:59    37:07.73
65    Mark Preece            M60UP          2/3    14:19.04    37:22.75   12:03    37:20.49
66    Althea Bilodeau        F5559          1/3    14:28.29    37:38.79   12:06    37:28.89
67    Andy Lamb              M5559          3/6    14:25.85    37:38.95   12:06    37:29.06
68    Ashley Bates           F4044          1/3    15:52.28    38:09.52   12:15    37:57.51
69    Joanie Dupont          F1017          2/5    17:53.52    38:15.46   12:16    37:59.70
70    Fred Beck              M5054          3/3    15:19.18    38:07.38   12:18    38:04.85
71    Carmelina Santoro      F5559          2/3    15:20.98    38:12.54   12:18       38:07
72    Amy Walker             F5054         5/14    14:08.21    38:24.15   12:23    38:23.01
73    Brandi Richard         F1824          4/6    13:34.42    38:41.11   12:28    38:38.45
74    Ryan Begin             M2529          7/7    13:14.14    38:41.17   12:28    38:38.60
75    Douglas Albreski       M5559          4/6    14:26.17    38:51.50   12:31    38:47.73
76    Susan Van Put          F5054         6/14    15:50.11    39:20.79   12:37    39:05.61
77    John Washburn          M4549          3/4    15:13.66    39:20.70   12:39    39:10.36
78    Breana Pitts           F2529        10/17    14:40.60    39:28.01   12:40    39:14.72
79    Kasey Wolfe            F2529        11/17    15:16.35    39:30.64   12:43    39:24.17
80    Kathleen Wamser        F3034         9/20    14:54.87    39:34.61   12:45    39:31.25
81    Kelly Kearns           F3034        10/20    15:12.88    39:37.04   12:46    39:32.65
82    Mike Kelley            M3539          3/7    15:25.05    39:48.59   12:47    39:36.18
83    Rose Sorg              F2529        12/17    16:32.70    40:08.51   12:50    39:45.07
84    Shannon Handrahan      F3034        11/20    16:03.09    40:00.67   12:51    39:49.99
85    Kelly Leprohon         F2529        13/17    15:03.90    39:55.98   12:53    39:54.86
86    Artis Jones            M3539          4/7    15:51.21    40:13.88   12:54    39:58.80
87    Ashlee Lawson          F3034        12/20    15:16.16    40:23.60   12:58    40:10.07
88    Darcie Miles           F5054         7/14    16:35.95    40:17.05   12:59    40:13.73
89    Kendra Silsby          F4549          2/9    16:37.57    40:17.09   12:59    40:14.32
90    George Penn            M4549          4/4    15:31.63    40:44.31   13:03    40:25.56
91    Sadie Horel            F4044          2/3    15:58.81    40:43.35   13:03    40:26.53
92    Tylyn McClymonds       F1824          5/6    14:04.98    40:32.91   13:05    40:31.25
93    Jennifer Miller        F4044          3/3    15:20.36    40:38.33   13:07    40:38.18
94    Kristyn Greene         F3539         5/13    16:05.86    41:00.67   13:11    40:51.87
95    Lindsay Beattie        F2529        14/17       17:10    41:05.68   13:15    41:02.43
96    Jessica Rios           F3539         6/13    15:14.98    41:17.28   13:15    41:03.52
97    Alek Parker            M1824          5/7    16:12.05    41:23.10   13:20    41:18.54
98    Bradley Tenney         M4044          3/4    16:01.25    41:40.96   13:22    41:23.52
99    Katrina Najm           F3539         7/13    15:14.18    41:40.21   13:25    41:35.44
100   Zafra Stork            F4549          3/9    17:03.88    42:02.10   13:31    41:53.97
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101   Chris Hayes            M1824          6/7    17:52.10    42:19.54   13:36    42:09.40
102   Nicole Mendelson       F2529        15/17    15:24.42    42:35.54   13:42    42:28.05
103   Mayela Gaytan          F3539         8/13    16:53.06    42:43.43   13:45    42:36.60
104   Gabriel Buckley        M3539          5/7    17:18.09    43:04.31   13:48    42:46.78
105   Elizabeth Perkins      F3539         9/13    17:16.78    43:04.46   13:49    42:47.13
106   Katherine Lettenberger F4549          4/9    17:59.18    43:23.67   13:58    43:15.60
107   Cara Gerety            F3034        13/20    16:51.66    43:44.52   14:03    43:32.37
108   Matt Gerety            M3034          8/8    16:50.77    43:44.76   14:03    43:32.54
109   Nayira Polanco         F3539        10/13    17:29.21    44:34.41   14:21    44:28.98
110   Yasha Breslove         M1824          7/7    16:42.31    44:33.41   14:22    44:31.73
111   Julieta Valero         F4549          5/9    18:36.53    44:55.53   14:28    44:48.97
112   Decelia Willacy        F3034        14/20       18:23    45:09.19   14:31    44:58.52
113   Michelle Grennon       F5054         8/14    18:27.09    45:12.86   14:33    45:05.19
114   William Drago          M5559          5/6    15:57.41    45:15.12   14:36    45:15.30
115   Tamerill Faison        F4549          6/9    19:33.94    45:40.83   14:38    45:20.31
116   Aimee Quimby           F4549          7/9    17:28.27    45:36.01   14:42    45:32.43
117   Grace Kincella         F2529        16/17    16:48.36    45:51.88   14:46    45:45.84
118   Beth Quimby            F5054         9/14    17:42.47    46:16.59   14:55    46:12.76
119   Lauren Giuliana        F1017          3/5    18:33.46    46:35.44   14:55    46:14.27
120   Anne McCoy             F5054        10/14    18:24.46    46:41.57   15:00    46:27.74
121   Margaux Knee           F3539        11/13    18:53.47    46:38.25   15:01    46:30.83
122   Aurelie Mathieu        F2529        17/17    18:18.73    47:21.67   15:13    47:07.68
123   Robert Jackson         M3539          6/7    18:58.12    48:00.66   15:23    47:41.29
124   Molly Barr             F1824          6/6    20:31.44    50:18.56   16:08    49:58.73
125   Callie Streeter        F3034        15/20    20:32.64    50:19.79   16:08    49:59.95
126   Carlos Ramos Ramirez   M3539          7/7    19:06.55    50:45.13   16:18    50:29.97
127   Catherine McLaughlin   F5054        11/14    21:11.87    51:03.80   16:21    50:40.63
128   Rachel Spitzer-Firliet F3034        16/20    20:24.57    51:06.60   16:28    51:01.01
129   Troy Tenney            M1017          5/5    18:02.85    51:55.03   16:39    51:35.02
130   Melissa Dwire          F5054        12/14    19:24.18    51:44.07   16:39    51:36.41
131   Cheryl Brown           F3539        12/13    18:02.46    51:57.01   16:41    51:41.35
132   Kim Richbart           F5054        13/14    20:05.79    52:10.25   16:47    52:01.70
133   Sarah Pitzrick         F3034        17/20    20:07.08    52:10.58   16:48    52:02.06
134   Giselle Guerrero       F3034        18/20    20:16.52    52:13.49   16:49    52:06.27
135   Sarah Karczmarczyk     F3034        19/20    20:28.06    52:14.06   16:50    52:08.43
136   Devon Kibbey           F1017          4/5    21:29.78    56:06.30   18:05    56:01.25
137   Anna Mufti             F1017          5/5    26:15.52    57:47.82   18:31    57:22.91
138   Robyn Sweet            F3539        13/13    21:28.06    57:52.58   18:39    57:48.04
139   Ellen Mufti            F4549          8/9    26:16.70    59:09.10   18:57    58:44.58
140   Virginia Rybecky       F5559          3/3    26:15.35  1:02:33.82   20:04  1:02:09.72
141   Johanna Vallejo        F3034        20/20    25:37.07  1:04:27.48   20:46  1:04:20.25
142   Andrea Smith           F4549          9/9    27:48.88  1:12:01.65   23:06  1:11:34.75
143   Nancy Midura           F5054        14/14    27:50.18  1:12:02.15   23:06  1:11:35.36
144   Mac Janney             M4044          4/4    37:03.43  1:28:09.50   28:20  1:27:47.01
145   F Kelley               M5559          6/6    37:02.70  1:28:08.59   28:20  1:27:47.70
146   Tom Mitchell           M60UP          3/3              2:31:06.60         11:00:24.61
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